

## Team Phun Announces New Brand Sales Manager

SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, March 31, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Team Phun is excited to announce the promotion of Brittany Aanestad to Brand Sales Manager. Brittany joined the Team Phun San Diego crew in 2020 as a brand consultant, bringing over 13 years of hospitality and 10 years of sales and marketing experience. She is a motivated leader and a valuable asset to Team Phun. With the promotion, Brittany is "excited to see the new levels that I will be pushed to professionally, as well as building on the invaluable partnerships with our customers and operational partners."

Prior to joining Team Phun, Brittany was a senior sales manager with Hilton Worldwide, where she received the



Brittany Aanestad, Team Phun Brand Sales Manager

Embassy Suites Hotels Spirit Award and the Circle of Excellence Award. She is a certified Trained Advertising Specialist and is Meeting Certified by the San Diego Tourism Authority.

Team Phun is a brand-building and promotional products company operating in San Diego, California and Charleston, South Carolina. Team Phun has been recognized with numerous awards and accolades; recently ranked <u>2nd fastest growing distributor</u> by Print + Promo Marketing Magazine. Team Phun has also been honored for two consecutive years among the top 10 branding companies in the United States and is a member of the Advertising Specialty Institute (ASI 342550) and Promotional Products Association International (PPAI 728829).

Team Phun San Diego Headquarters Contact: Sean Burns 5026 Cass St #B San Diego, CA 92109 (858) 598-5563 x 2 info@teamphun.com

## "

I am excited to see the new levels that I will be pushed to professionally, as well as building on the invaluable partnerships with our customers and operational partners."

Team Phun Charleston Showroom Contact: Jesse Goodwick 1801 Reynolds Ave D3 North Charleston, SC 29405 (858) 598-5563 x 3 info@teamphun.com

Brittany Aanestad

Jenny Goodwick Team Phun +1 8585985563 marketing@teamphun.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/567116302

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.